
DF800S mounting method and features <standard ø8 mounting>

DF800SF mounting method and features <Easy mounting possible without applying excessive force to the bearing>

Material: When SUS303
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DF805S : 8
DF812S : 8
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Unit: mm

Spindle

Stem
Dedicated wrench

Spring washer
Feeler

[Dedicated wrench included]

DF812SF Series: 9 to 11 mm

Pin

Measuring unit

Mounting plate

Wave washer

Tightening nut

Clamp wrench

Spindle

Stem
Dedicated wrench

Spring washer
Feeler

[Dedicated wrench included]

Digital Gauge

DF805S/DF812S Series

DF805SR

DF812SR

DF805SFR

DF812SFR

DF805SLR

DF812SLR

DF805SFLR

DF812SFLR

DF805S□□R
DF812S□□R

No letters: Straight

L: Right angle

F: Flange

FL: Flange & Right angle
S: Ball spline

05: measurement range 5 mm

12: measurement range 12 mm
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Attaching/removing feeler Recommended mounting holder dimensions

Attaching/removing feeler Recommended mounting holder dimensions


